
                                                                Tender no. 1900000213 

 
CORRIGENDUM – I 

 
Sub: Replacement of Roof Sheet of P & A shop, South Yard, MDL, Mumbai. 

 
Ref: MDL E-Tender No. 1900000213 dated 20/05/2025 
 
 

1. The closing date of the Tender is extended from 10/06/2025 to 17/06/2025 at 
14:30 hrs and Opening date of the Tender is extended from 11/06/2025 to 
18/06/2025 at 14:30 hrs. 

 
2. All other terms & conditions remain unaltered. 

 
3. The Corrigendum-1 as above, duly signed & stamped, shall be scanned and 

submitted along with Techno-commercial Bid (PART-I) of the offer 
 
 
 

 
 
Signature of Bidder: - 
 
 
Seal/ Stamp: - 
 
 
Date: - 


